
N

Drawing:

Project:

Revised:

ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE BEFORE
COMMENCING WORK OR MANUFACTURE OF
COMPONENTS. ANY DISCREPANCY OR OMISSION TO
BE REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY.

1

Notes:

2 C   COPYRIGHT ROBSON WARREN ARCHITECTS
LIMITED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

MUNRO HOUSE
14A ST CROSS STREET
LONDON EC1N 8XA
FOR: STEEPARCHES LTD

Lower Ground Floor

FE
RWA

V1/2001

21/11/2016Drawn by:
Checked:
Job No:
Dwg No:

Date:
Scale:

Revision:

8 Northfields Prospect
Putney Bridge Road
London SW18 1PE

ROBSON WARREN
Architects

Telephone: 020-8871 9349
Facsimile:  020-8871 9489
E-mail:       architects@robsonwarren.co.uk

AS EXISTING

2394B
0 1 2 3 4 5

EXISTING STRUCTURE

WALL LEGEND

EXISTING STRUCTURE TO
BE DEMOLISHED

Up.

Jewellery Workshop Space:
9.2 m2

+13,250

+14,130

+13,620

+15,270

Plant

Plant

Up.

DOWN

Oil storage tank

up

Lift

VAULT

LIFT

BOILER ROOM

LIFT
PLANT

R-B01
LR GRD FL OFFICE EXISTING NETT AREA

223.9 m²

A-01

A-01

A-03

A-03

A-02

A-02

A-04

A-05

DUNSTAN HOUSE

Lower Ground Floor
AS EXISTING 1:50 @ A1

1:100 @ A3

C

A  03-06-2015 FIRST ISSUE

B  02-02-2016 FOR DAYLIGHTING STUDY

C  21-11-2016 JEWELLERY WORKSHOP SPACE ADDED


	V1/2001 Lower Ground Floor

